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Origami 160
origami coffee blends art and caffeine in a cozy city spot. Hot / Cold
enjoy creatively named coffee blends amidst origami

decor, and join workshops for a unique experience that

combines colfee and creativity.

Aerepress 160
Hot / Cold

the aeropress is a compact and versatile coffe brewing device known

for its simplicity. by steeping coffee grounds in hot water and pressing

through a filter, it produces a rich in flavorful cup. portable and easy to clean, it's
favoured for its convinence and the ability to experiement with various brewing techniques.

Frenchpress 160
Hot / Cold

The french press, a classic and straight forward coffee brewing method.

produces a robust and aromatic cup. coarsely ground coffee is steeped in hot water and sepa

rated by pressing a plunger through a mesh filter, allowing for control over factors like steeping time.
It's a simple and tradional approach for those who enjoy a strong and full -bodied coffee.

Deuble Checefate Frappe 180

A Velvety Blend Of Rich Chocolate And Chilled Coffee,
Topped With Whipped Cream For The Ultimate Indulgence

Java Chip Frappe 180

A Blissful Blend Of Coffee. Milk, And Chocolate Chips
For A Deliciously Indulgent, lcy Treat.

Ferrere RPeocher 220

A Luxurious Chocolate Confection With A Creamy
Hazelnut Centre, Crispy Wafer, And A Layer OF Smooth
Milk Chocolate, Topped With Finely Chopped Hazelnuts.

Colef Ceffee 150

A Chilled And Refreshing Blend Of Brewed Coffee, Cold
Milk, And lce For A Cool And Invigorating Pick-me-up

Roasted Hazelnut Frappe 220

A Comlorting Colfee Blend Infused With The Warm,
Nutty Essence OF Hazelnuts For A Delightful Cup.



BLACK
Freshly Brewed Coffee (30 ML.) 70

indulge in the essence of our 30ml. shot of freshly brewed black coffee-a bold and concentrated
experience for true coffee aficionados.

Americane 120
Hot / Cold

the americano, a timeless favorite, presents a well-balnced blend of espresso,
offering a smooth and bold coffee experience.

MILK
Cappuccion 100

a classic italian blend of espresso, steamed milk,
and frothy foam, delivering a rich and creamy coffee experience in every sip.

Flat White 130

a modern classic blending strong espresso with velvet microfoam for a rich, creamy coffee experience.

Cortaole 110

bold espresso meets silky steamed milk in this compact spainsh - inspired delight,
offering a perfect blend of strength and creaminess.

Macchiate 100

bold espresso with a hint of frothy milk, a perfect harmony of intensity and creaminess in every sip.

Loille 150

Hot / Cold

a classic italian blend of expresso and steamed milk,
offering a smooth and creamy coffee experience

Macha 160

Hot / Cold

a blissful blend of espresso, steamed milk and
chocolate -each sip. a moment of indulgent delight.

Affegeta 165

a divine duo of hot espresso poured over cool vanilla gelato, creating & delightful contrast of bold
coffee and sweet creaminess,

Cookies N Cream 170

espresso, steamed milk crushed cuol:ies, Ioppzd with whipped cream,

Vietnamese 170

strong robusta coffee meets sweetened condensed milk for a bo'd, creamy, and aromatic de|ig|‘|t, often
served over ice.

( Aol Gn Vanila, lavender Elder Flower Hazeluut ) 30



Chocolate 155
Mixed Berrys 170
Recher Nutello 240
Tiroamisu 170
Nutello 210
Loyus Biscoff 215
Cockies & Cream 190
Cocenut Cashew 160

Het Chece 165

A comforting, indulgent drink blending melted
chocolate with hot milk for a rich, warm treat.

(Add on Nutella, Marshmellow)

Masalo Chai 45
[rani Chai 50
Cardamem & Saffron 50
Classic Beha Tea 140
Tare 145
Thai 150

Macha 155



Minty Cucumber
Elder Flower Biss
Block Majite
Shirley Temapfe
lavender Berry

Sex on th Recf

Vigin

Espresse Sour

Espresse Ale

Espresse Tenic

leman
Peach

Hibiscus

130
140
160
145
155
170

130

150
180

180

110
115

120



Margherita Pizza

thin crust, fresh mozzarella, basil, and our special
sauces for a unique and delicious experience.

7inch

170

9 inch

190

Corn & Cheese Pizza

sweet corn meets creamy cheese, a perfect duo enhanced
’Dy our specia| sauces for a tanta|iz‘mg burst of flaveur.

190

210

Paneer Tikka Pizza S

our spicy paneer tikka pizza : thin crust, marinated paneer, vibrant veggies,
an our special sauces - a fiery fusion of indian spice and italian flair in every bite

229

249

Jungle Pizza

baby corn, mushrooms, bell peppers, and signature sauces

239

259

Veggie Maggie Pizza

crunchy crust meets the nostalgic comfort of maggie noodles,
blending with veggies and gooey cheese for a satisfyingly unconventional treat.

199

219

PE Ppy Paneer Pizza

marinated paneer, colourful capsicum, and
melting cheese - pure indulgence in each bite.

229

249

Exetic Pizza

indulge in an exotic escape with our pizza-sun- dried tomatoes,

239

colourful capsicum, corns, olives, and jalapeno delivering a bite of pure culinary wanderlust.

259

Paneer Mushroom Defight Pizza

a harmony of creamy paneer, earthy mushrooms, and gooey mozzarella,
all on a crispy crust, irresistible Havors in every bitel

249

269

Manchurion Pizza

elevate your taste buds with our manchurian pizza -
a tantalizing fusion of crispy chinese manchurian balls, vibrant veggies,
and & savory blend of sauces, all nestled on a perfect pizza crust.

199

219

Kerean Pizza S

this pizza typically includes a variety of vegetable such as
bell peppers, onions, mushrooms, and spinach, along with a spicy and

savory gochujang sauce, offering a fusion of korean and italian culinary influences.

209

NA



Cheese Garlic Breod 129
Corn And Cheese 145
Paneer Tandoor 175
Mushroem Peri Peri 175
Guerleaded 199
| FRIES

Pizza 165
Magice 175
PeriPeri Thesand 175
Chifty Cheese 190
Cheese [talian Fries 200
Brews & Beans Special 210
| CORNHOTDOG

(lassic Het Deg 130

crispy, loaded with gooey cheese, and topped
with a savory sausage.

Peri Peri Het Deg Y 150



Alfredeo Pasta
Pink Pasta
Red Pasta /

(Add on paneer or mushroom 30 rupees only)

Paneer Tikka 5
Peri Peri Naches

Corn Cheese

Deubyle Decker

Theusand Mushreem Bruger

leadled Naches
Cheese Naches
Cheese Tukefi
Bulterfby Paneer
Onion Rings

200
200

200

180
150
165

200

175

210
190
240
260

170



Mancheow Seup
Het & Sour Seup
Temate Seup

leman Coriander

Plain Maggie
Cheese Maggie
Vegetable Maggie
Peri Peri Maggie

Tandeeri Maggie

Bombay Masala Griff Sandwich
Cheese Chilli Grifl Sandwich
Corn Cheese Chilli Griff Sandwich
Paneer Tandecri Grill Sandwich
Paneer Tikka Grifl Sandwich

140
150
170

160

70
99

99

110

110

110
150
150
160

160



Golof Finger 160
Veg Crispy 180
Veg Manchurian 160
Spring Rell 160
Dragen Rell 170
Petate Chitty 170
American Chopsy 180
Inde China Fusien 190
Paneer / Mushreem Crispy 210
Paneer / Mushreem Tikko 220
Paneer / Mushreom Schezwan Tikka 240
Paneer / Mushreem Chifly 220
Paneer / Mushroem Cheeese Stuff 250
Paneer / Mushroem 65 220
Paneer / Mushroem Jungle 240
Paneer / Mushreem Schezwon 220
Paneer / Mushreem Sathe 220
Paneer / Mushroem Delight 260
Paneer / Mushreem Fusion 280

Paneer / Mushreem 8 Te 9 220



Jain Chinese Rice /nocdles
Fried Rice / Hakka Neeoles
Schezwan Rice / Neodlles
Manchurian Rice / Needles
Singapere Rice / Noodles
Malyasian Rice / Noodlles
Crispy Chifty Rice / Noodles
Tripte Schezwan Rice
Barista Rice

Burnt Garlic Rice

Chinese Khicoa

Paneer Rice / Neodles

Mushreem Rice / Noodles

Paneer / Mushroom Schezwan Rice / Neodles

Theusand Rice / Neodles

Paneer Hel Garlic Rice ( with Gravy )
Paneer Delight Rice / Neodles

BB Special Rice / Noodles

150
140
150
180
210
220
240
240
230
190
220
170
170
190
250
260
290

310



Nutella Cheese Cake 200
Lletus Bisceff Cheese Cake 200
Blueberry Cheese Cake 200
Kit Kat Waffle 190
Nutella Magic Waffte 200
Oree Delight Waffle 180
Tripte Checelate Waffle 180
Dark Chocolate Waffle 180
Nutella 260
Triple Checelate 250
Blue Berry / Strawberry 250
Milk Chocolate 150 | 260
Dark Checelate 150 | 260
White Checolate 145 | 255
Nutella Checolate 180 | 300
(Cinnamon coated, sugar coated charged 10 extra)

EXTRA : DIP Milk Dark White - 25/- | Nuttela - 50/- Per Pc.
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