

PURE VEG FINE & DINE



Shop No - 18, Opp Shailmar Society,
Near Madhusudhan Ashram, Chopra Cort Road,
Ulhasnagar - 421003
Contact No.: 97798772228 97470208080

MANUAL BREWING

Origami

160 Hot / Cold

origami coffee blends art and caffeine in a cozy city spot. enjoy creatively named coffee blends amidst origami decor, and join workshops for a unique experience that combines coffee and creativity.

Aeropress

160 Hot / Cold

the aeropress is a compact and versatile coffe brewing device known for its simplicity. by steeping coffee grounds in hot water and pressing through a filter, it produces a rich in flavorful cup. portable and easy to clean, it's favoured for its convinence and the ability to experiement with various brewing techniques.

Frenchpress

160

Hot / Cold

The french press, a classic and straight forward coffee brewing method.

produces a robust and aromatic cup. coarsely ground coffee is steeped in hot water and sepa rated by pressing a plunger through a mesh filter, allowing for control over factors like steeping time. It's a simple and tradional approach for those who enjoy a strong and full -bodied coffee.

FRAPPE

Double Chocolate Frappe

180

A Velvety Blend Of Rich Chocolate And Chilled Coffee, Topped With Whipped Cream For The Ultimate Indulgence

Java Chip Frappe

180

A Blissful Blend Of Coffee. Milk, And Chocolate Chips For A Deliciously Indulgent, Icy Treat.

Ferrero Rocher

220

A Luxurious Chocolate Confection With A Creamy Hazelnut Centre, Crispy Wafer, And A Layer Of Smooth Milk Chocolate, Topped With Finely Chopped Hazelnuts.

Cold Coffee

150

A Chilled And Refreshing Blend Of Brewed Coffee, Cold Milk, And Ice For A Cool And Invigorating Pick-me-up

Roasted Hazelnut Frappe

220

A Comforting Coffee Blend Infused With The Warm, Nutty Essence Of Hazelnuts For A Delightful Cup.

COFFEE BAR

BLACK

Freshly Brewed Coffee (30 ML.)	70
ndulge in the essence of our 30ml. shot of freshly brewed black coffee-a bold and concentrated experience for true coffee aficionados.	
Americano	120
he americano, a timeless favorite, presents a well-balnced blend of espresso, offering a smooth and bold coffee experience.	Hot / Cold
MILK	
Cappuccion	100
n classic italian blend of espresso, steamed milk, and frothy foam, delivering a rich and creamy coffee experience in every sip.	
Flat White	130
a modern classic blending strong espresso with velvet microfoam for a rich, creamy coffee experienc	e.
Cortado	110
pold espresso meets silky steamed milk in this compact spainsh - inspired delight, offering a perfect blend of strength and creaminess.	
Macchiato	100
pold espresso with a hint of frothy milk, a perfect harmony of intensity and creaminess in every sip.	
latte	150
a classic italian blend of expresso and steamed milk, offering a smooth and creamy coffee experience	Hot / Cold
Mocha	160
a blissful blend of espresso, steamed milk and hocolate -each sip. a moment of indulgent delight.	Hot / Cold
Affogota	165
a divine duo of hot espresso poured over cool vanilla gelato, creating a delightful contrast of bold coffee and sweet creaminess.	
Cookies N Cream	170
espresso, steamed milk crushed cookies, topped with whipped cream.	
/ietnamese	170
trong robusta coffee meets sweetened condensed milk for a bold, creamy, and aromatic delight, ol	ten

SHAKES

Chocolate	155
Mixed Berrys	170
Rocher Nutella	240
Tiramisu	170
Nutella	210
loyus Biscoff	215
Cookies & Cream	190
Coconut Cashew	160
HOT CHOCOLATE	
Hot Choco A comforting, indulgent drink blending melted chocolate with hot milk for a rich, warm treat. (Add on Nutella, Marshmellow)	165
CHAI	
Masala Chai	45
Irani Chai	50
Cardamom & Saffron	50
BOBA TEA	
Classic Boba Tea	140
Taro	145
Thai	150
Macha	155

MOCKTAILS

Minty Cucumber	130
Elder Flower Bliss	140
Black Mojito	160
Shirley Temaple	145
lavender Berry	155
Sex on th Roof	170
Vigin	130
COFFEE MOCKTAILS	
Espresso Sour	150
Espresso Ale	180
Espresso Tonic	180
ICE TEA	
lemon	110
Peach	115
Hibiscus	120

PIZZA (Handcrafted Crust Creation)	7 ^{inch}	9 ^{inch}
Margherita Pizza thin crust, fresh mozzarella, basil, and our special sauces for a unique and delicious experience.	170	190
Corn & Cheese Pizza sweet corn meets creamy cheese, a perfect duo enhanced by our special sauces for a tantalizing burst of flavour.	190	210
Paneer Tikka Pizza & our spicy paneer tikka pizza : thin crust, marinated paneer, vibrant veggies, an our special sauces - a fiery fusion of indian spice and italian flair in every bite	229	249
Jungle Pizza baby corn, mushrooms, bell peppers, and signature sauces	239	259
Veggie Maggie Pizza crunchy crust meets the nostalgic comfort of maggie noodles, blending with veggies and gooey cheese for a satisfyingly unconventional treat.	199	219
PEPpy Paneer Pizza marinated paneer, colourful capsicum, and melting cheese - pure indulgence in each bite.	229	249
Exotic Pizza indulge in an exotic escape with our pizza-sun- dried tomatoes, colourful capsicum, corns, olives, and jalapeno delivering a bite of pure culinary wan	239 oderlust.	259
Paneer Mushroom Delight Pizza a harmony of creamy paneer, earthy mushrooms, and gooey mozzarella, all on a crispy crust, irresistible flavors in every bite!	249	269
Manchurian Pizza elevate your taste buds with our manchurian pizza - a tantalizing fusion of crispy chinese manchurian balls, vibrant veggies, and a savory blend of sauces, all nestled on a perfect pizza crust.	199	219
Korean Pizza 5 this pizza typically includes a variety of vegetable such as bell peppers, onions, mushrooms, and spinach, along with a spicy and savory gochujang sauce, offering a fusion of korean and italian culinary influences.	209	NA

GARLIC BREAD

Cheese Garlic Bread	129
Corn And Cheese	145
Paneer Tandoor	175
Mushroom Peri Peri	175
Overloaded	199
FRIES	
Pizza	165
Magice	175
Peri Peri Thosand	175
Chilly Cheese	190
Cheese Italian Fries	200
Brews & Beans Special	210
CORN HOT DOG	
Classic Hat Dag crispy, loaded with gooey cheese, and topped with a savory sausage.	130
Peri Peri Hot Dog 5	150

PASTA

Alfredo Pasta	200
Pink Pasta	200
Red Pasta 5 (Add on paneer or mushroom 30 rupees only)	200
BURGER	
Paneer Tikka 5	180
Peri Peri Nachos	150
Corn Cheese	165
Double Decker	200
Thousand Mushroom Bruger	175
SIDES	
loaded Nachos	210
Cheese Nachos	190
Cheese Tukdi	240
Butterfly Paneer	260
Onion Rings	170

SOUPS

Manchow Soup	140
Hot & Sour Soup	150
Tomato Soup	170
lemon Coriander	160
MAGGIE	
Plain Maggie	70
Cheese Maggie	99
Vegetable Maggie	99
Peri Peri Maggie	110
Tandoori Maggie	110
GRILL SANDWICH	
Bombay Masala Grill Sandwich	110
Cheese Chilli Grill Sandwich	150
Corn Cheese Chilli Grill Sandwich	150
Paneer Tandoori Grill Sandwich	160
Paneer Tikka Grill Sandwich	160

STARTERS (A FLAVOR OF CHINESE)

Gold Finger	160
Veg Crispy	180
Veg Manchurian	160
Spring Roll	160
Dragon Roll	170
Potato Chilly	170
American Chopsy	180
Indo China Fusion	190
Paneer / Mushroom Crispy	210
Paneer / Mushroom Tikka	220
Paneer / Mushroom Schezwan Tikka	240
Paneer / Mushroom Chilly	220
Paneer / Mushroom Cheeese Stuff	250
Paneer / Mushroom 65	220
Paneer / Mushroom Jungle	240
Paneer / Mushroom Schezwan	220
Paneer / Mushroom Sathe	220
Paneer / Mushroom Delight	260
Paneer / Mushroom Fusion	280
Paneer / Mushroom 8 To 9	220

RICE / NOODLES (A FLAVOR OF CHINESE)

Jain Chinese Rice / noodles	150
Fried Rice / Hakka Noodles	140
Schezwan Rice / Noodles	150
Manchurian Rice / Noodles	180
Singapore Rice / Noodles	210
Malyasian Rice / Noodles	220
Crispy Chilly Rice / Noodles	240
Triple Schezwan Rice	240
Barista Rice	230
Burnt Garlic Rice	190
Chinese Khicda	220
Paneer Rice / Noodles	170
Mushroom Rice / Noodles	170
Paneer / Mushroom Schezwan Rice / Noodles	190
Thousand Rice / Noodles	250
Paneer Hot Garlic Rice (with Gravy)	260
Paneer Delight Rice / Noodles	290
BB Special Rice / Noodles	310

WAFFLES

Nutella Cheese Cake		200
lotus Biscoff Cheese Cake		200
Blueberry Cheese Cake		200
Kit Kat Waffle		190
Nutella Magic Waffle		200
Oreo Delight Waffle		180
Triple Chocolate Waffle		180
Dark Chocolate Waffle		180
PAN CAKE		
Nutella		260
Triple Chocolate		250
Blue Berry / Strawberry		250
CHURROS	4 Pcs.	8 Pcs.
Milk Chocolate	150	260
Dark Chocolate	150	260
White Chocolate	145	255
Nutella Chocolate	180	300
(Cinnamon coated, sugar coated charged 10 extr	a)	

EXTRA: DIP Milk Dark White - 25/- | Nuttela - 50/- Per Pc.